USG
Tile &
Flooring
Solutions
FIRE & SOUND
IN MULTIFAMILY FLOORS
DESIGN CONSIDERATIONS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

USG Sheetrock® Brand EcoSmart Panels Firecode® X
USG Sheetrock® Brand Firecode® C Panels
USG UL Type Designations
USG Corporation
usg .com
Fire & Sound in Multifamily Floors Design Considerations  |  15
FIND US ON FACEBOOK
facebook .com/USGBuild
facebook .com/USGCreate
FOLLOW US ON TWITTER
twitter .com/USGBuild
twitter .com/USGCreate
SEE US ON YOUTUBE
youtube .com/USG_Corp
CONTACT INFORMATION
United States Gypsum Company
550 West Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60661
PRODUCT INFORMATION
See usgperformanceflooring .com
for the most up-to-date product
information .
CUSTOMER SERVICE
800 621-9523
TECHNICAL SERVICE
800 USG .4YOU (874-4968)
WEBSITES
usgperformanceflooring .com
usg .com/floorprep
CONTENT
Alex MacDonald, USG
NOTE
The information in this document is subject to change
without notice . USG Corp . and/or its affiliates assume
no responsibility for any errors that may inadvertently
appear in this document . Consult your USG sales office
or representative for information .
NOTICE
We shall not be liable for consequential, incidental
or special damages, directly or indirectly sustained,
nor for any loss caused by application of these goods
not in accordance with current printed instructions
or for other than the intended use . Our liability is
expressly limited to the replacement of defective
goods or a refund of the purchase price, at USG's
option, and does not include costs of labor, floor-
covering materials, or any other costs associated with
material replacement . Any claim shall be deemed
waived unless made in writing to us within thirty (30)
days from date it was or reasonably should have been
discovered . For all applicable terms and conditions,
please refer to USG Levelrock® Brand & USG Durock™
Brand Performance Flooring Products Two-Year
Limited Warranty for USG Levelrock Applicators
(IG1727) located at usg .com .
SAFETY FIRST!
Follow good safety/industrial hygiene practices
during installation . Wear appropriate personal
protective equipment . Read applicable SDSs and
literature before specification and installation .
IG1995-USA-ENG/rev. 6-21
© 2021 USG Corporation and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
The trademarks USG, DUROCK, FIRECODE, LEVELROCK, SAM-N, SAM-N12, IT’S YOUR WORLD. BUILD IT.,
the USG logo, the design elements and colors, and related marks are trademarks of USG Corporation or its
affiliates.
UL is a registered trademark of UL LLC.
ClarkDietrich and RC Deluxe are trademarks of ClarkDietrich Building Systems.
International Building Code and IBC are trademarks of International Code Council, Inc.